DISTRICTS

Belmont Lakes CDD
Central Brow. Dist.
Central Plantation

Cocomar Water
Coral Bay

Coral Springs Imp.

Cypress Cove

Flamingo Estates

Gateway 7

Golden Isles Safe
Griffin Lakes CDD

INDIAN TRACE
DISTRICT 1
Al
c1
D-1
E-1
F-1
-1
J-1
K-1
M-1
DISTRICT 2
2-2
A2
c2
D-2
E-2
F-2
G-2
H-2
J-2
K-2
M-2
0-2
Q-2
R-2
T-2
V-2
W-2
X-2
Y-2
z-2
I-F
DISTRICT 3
A3
c3
D-3
E-3
F-3

RATE

$4,000.00

0.5500
0.5000
0.1679

$1,494.91

$150.71

$910.00

$300.00
1.50
1.29

$1,066.74

$7,216
$4,142
$4,211
$4,212
$5,038
$5,383
$5,371
$5,094
$82.18

$4,864
$3,559
$4,677
$3,980
$5,305
$3,959
$3,675
$4,845
$10,181
$3,193
$5,673
$3,256
$5,380
$3,747
$3,270
$4,914
$4,151
$5,368
$2,799
$4,665
$4,807

$5,628
$4,093
$2,579
$3,029
$4,137

BASIS OF LEVY
Per Lot

Land Val. Only
Taxable Val. RE
Taxable Val. RE
PER UNIT

PER UNIT

PER UNIT

PER UNIT
Taxable Val. RE
Taxable Val. RE
PER UNIT

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

DISTRICTS CON'T

DISTRICT 3 CON'T

G-3
H-3
J-3
K-3
L-3
M-3
Q-3
R-3
s-3
V-3
DISTRICT 4
A4
c-4
D-4
F-4
G4
H-4
I-4
J-4
K-4
N-4
S-4
T4
V-4
DISTRICT 5
F-5
G-5
M-5
N-5
P-5
DISTRICT 6
A6
c6

F-6
G-6
1-6
L-6
M-6
P-6
S-6

RATE

$5,326
$9,081
$4,213
$4,100
$3,782
$3,032
$10,403
$4,767
$4,750
$4,823

$5,948
$4,287
$4,940
$3,368
$4,272
$3,595
$7,216
$10,505
$4,491
$5,006
$5,405
$3,808
$3,715

$5,167
$3,669
$6,245
$2,376
$4,015

$4,164
$4,684
$5,859
$2,812
$4,329
$3,684
$2,988
$5,902
$3,515
$3,542

2006 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT RATES

BASIS OF LEVY

DISTRICT 7

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE DISTRICT 8
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE DISTRICT 9
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

DISTRICTS CON'T

2-7
3-7
4-7
5-7
6-7
7-7
8-7
9-7
7-A
7-B
7-C

7-E
A7
c7
D-7
E-7
F-7
H-7

-7
37
K-7
L-7

M-7
N-7
P-7
Q-7
R-7
s-7
T-7
V-7

W-7
Y-7
z-7

E-8
1-8

A-9
C-9
D-9
E-9

RATE

$3,310
$3,641
$3,352
$3,463
$3,206

$422
$2,930
$2,794
$3,223
$3,345
$2,905
$3,732
$1,978
$5,557
$3,459
$3,190
$2,624
$3,275
$2,905
$3,646
$3,480
$2,871
$3,629
$2,394
$2,971

$352
$3,527
$3,106
$2,299
$2,716
$3,514
$3,345
$2,924
$3,242
$3,293

$1,588
$10,490

$3,471
$3,757
$3,776
$3,970

BASIS OF LEVY

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

DISTRICTS CON'T

DISTRICT 9 CON'T.

F9

G-9

H-9

1-9

J-9

K-9

L-9

M-9

N-9

P-9

R-9
DISTRICT 11
C-B

E-B

F-B

M-B

O-B

Y-B
DISTRICT 12
c-C

F-C

G-C

M-C

P-C

T-C

V-C

Y-C
DISTRICT 13
F-D

M-D
DISTRICT 14
I-E
DISTRICT 16
C-G

D-G

H-G

L-G

O-G

R-G

S-G

V-G

RATE

$4,556
$5,159
$5,706
$9,995
$4,180
$4,141
$4,097
$5,294
$4,819
$4,160
$3,346

$7,216
$1,394

$900
$4,203
$4,203
$4,630

$5,602
$3,689
$7,536
$4,956
$7,380
$11,264
$3,898
$4,782

$3,087
$6,523

$4,203.00

$3,956
$4,054
$5,173
$13,721
$5,779
$4,389
$4,638
$7,216

BASIS OF LEVY

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER ACRE

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

In Tr Codes in Garbage District Field

<X=T

$397.70
$2,023.59
$1,519.87
$1,318.66

PER FOLIO
PER FOLIO
PER FOLIO
PER FOLIO



DISTRICTS CON'T RATE

Jenada Isle $178.59
Kings Park Fire Hydrants $68.50
Lauderdale Isles | $15.00
Lauderdale Isles Il $0.00
Maple Ridge KM $513.00
Maple Ridge KN $564.00
Maple Ridge KO $771.00

Maple Ridge KP $0.00

Meadow Pines $1,007.41
Miramar Spcl Assmt FLAT RATE
N. Laud. Water | $55.15
North Springs Improvement Districts

NS $74.57
NF $146.59
NJ $623.45
NK $802.27
NT $827.55
NY $827.55
NU $385.70
Nz $385.70
NE override
NG $1,113.40
NW $385.70
NH $934.58
NM $934.58
NP $934.58
NX $638.87
NI $1,187.75
NV $623.45
NC $638.87
NN $1,366.58
NA $802.27
NB $385.70
NQ $638.87
NR $74.57
Parkland Golf & Country Club Override

Parkland Isles C $947.41
Parkland Isles D $851.41
Parkland Isles E $1,011.41

BASIS OF LEVY

PER FOLIO
PER UNIT
PER LOT
PER LOT
PER FOLIO
PER FOLIO
PER FOLIO
PER FOLIO
PER FOLIO
PER RESO.
PER UNIT

PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT

PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT

DISTRICTS CON'T

Oakridge Banyan-KA
Oakridge North-KB
Oakridge South-KC
Banyan Multi-KD

Old Plantation
Pinetree

Plantation Acres

RATE

$795.36
$486.22
$570.10
$1,145.54
$110.33
$146.02
$402.47

SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE

B1,B2,B3,B5,86,B7,B8,B9

BA,BB,BC,BD
4H,41,4J,4L,4N 4T ,4V
4K,4P,4Q,4R,4S

5A,5B,5C,5G,5V,5W,5X

5D,5K,5U
51,5P,5R,5S
5J,5M,5N
5E,5T,

$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$41.00
$31.00
$37.00
$42.00
$48.00
$78.00

2006 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT RATES

BASIS OF LEVY

PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PARCEL

PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE

PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT

The following are assessed a per unitplus a per acre assmt:

9A

9Q, 9R, 95, 9T
9X, 9W
9Y

$85.67/$0
$41.00/$262.62
$84.63/$0
$71.62/$0
$31.00/$262.62
$95.58/$0
$31.00/$61.79
$31.00/$37.08
$31.00/$59.90
$31.00/$61.79
$31.00/$61.79
$31.00/$44.17
$31.00/$61.79
$85.67/$0
$95.58/$0
$31.00/$61.79
$61.94/$0
$31.00/$262.62
$31.00/$30.90
$31.00/$61.83
$31.00/$61.79
$31.00/$37.08
$31.00/$61.79
$31.00/$61.78
$31.00/$61.79
$31.00/$37.08
$91.25/$0
$65.92/$0

PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE
PER UNIT/ACRE

DISTRICTS CON'T

Special Tax Dist #1
Sunrise Key Safe
Sunrise Towne One
Sunshine |

Sunshine Il

Three Islands Safe
Tindall Hammock
Turtle Run

Twin Lakes

Walnut Creek

West Lake SF

West Lake PP

West Lake PH

West Lake CV
Bonaventure CDD - WK
Bonaventure CDD - WC
Bonaventure CDD - WG
Bonaventure CDD - T
Bonaventure CDD - M
Bonaventure CDD - Q
Bonaventure CDD - R
Bonaventure CDD - S
Bonaventure CDD - O
Bonaventure CDD - WL

County Street Lighting
County Garbage

Coc. Creek Garbage

Cor . Springs Garbage
Dania Bch Garbage

Dania Bch Stormwater
Davie Solid Waste

Laud By The Sea Stormwater
Laud Lakes Solid Waste
Laud Lakes Stormwater
Oakland Park Solid Waste
SW Ranches Garbage
West Park Solid Waste

RATE

BASIS OF LEVY

5.1572 Taxable Value - RE
1.5000 Taxable Value - RE

$247.05
$109.06
$109.06

PER PARCEL
PER UNIT
PER UNIT

0.8000 Taxable Value - RE
2.5000 Taxable Value - RE

$5,180.47
$40.00
$1,605.35
$626.00
$0.00
$562.00
$361.00
$4,978.98
$10,492.28
$536.90
$417.39
$306.90
$189.63
$336.25
$485.35
$299.89
$274.56

PER ACRE
PER LOT
PER LOT
PER LOT
PARENT
PER LOT
PER LOT
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER ACRE
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER ACRE

0.4532 Taxable Value - RE

$270.00
$256.56
$226.32
$240.12

$23.00
$278.05

$84.00
$299.24

$54.90
$300.00
$281.00
$270.00

PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER ERU
PER UNIT
PER ERU
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT
PER UNIT

COUNTY WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS

Water Mgt 2
Water Mgt 3
Water Mgt 4A
Water Mgt 4B
Water Mgt 4C
Water Mgt 4D

0.1446 Taxable Val.
0.2007 Taxable Val.
0.0177 Taxable Val.
0.0357 Taxable Val.
0.1465 Taxable Val.
0.4000 Taxable Val.



